

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6430, 6761 & 6762/2009

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANKUR AGRAWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 18/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Bhakti Pasrija, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Having regard to the facts of the case, the
delay caused in filing process fee and spare
copies is condoned.

(Sonia)
Sr P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master